SYLVANIA Lamps
LEDlescent™ Natural™ LED T8
LED532R1   6-20
UL USC
LISTED
TruWave Technology™
TruWave Technology offers the best alternative to natural

packaging and the applications information listed below for
more information.
Ordering Guide
LED 17 / T8 / L48 / FP / 9 XX TL / BF
LED Wattage
17 = 17 Watts
Lamp Type
T8
Length
48 = 48"
FP = Frosted
Nano Plastic
CRI
9 = 90
Color Temperature
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
41 = 4100K
50 = 5000K
TL = Natural
with TruWave
Technology™
BF =
Ballast-Free
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W) Length
Lamp
Efficacy
(LPW)
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CCT CRI
Package
Qty
DLC
Listed
40895 LED17T8/L48/FP/930TL/BF 17 4ft 124 2100 3000K 90 25 Yes
40896 LED17T8/L48/FP/935TL/BF 17 4ft 124 2100 3500K 90 25 Yes
40897 LED17T8/L48/FP/941TL/BF 17 4ft 129 2200 4100K 90 25 Yes
40898 LED17T8/L48/FP/950TL/BF 17 4ft 129 2200 5000K 90 25 Yes
Physical Information
Lamp
Description
L1
End of Base Pin to
End of Opposite Pin End
L2
Base Face to
Opposite Base Pin
L3
Base Face to
Base Face
L4
Bulb Outside
Diameter
LED17T8/L48 47.725"±0.055" (1212.2mm ±1.4mm) 47.45"±0.05" (1205.25mm±1.25mm) max 47.22" (1199.4mm) 1.02"±0.08" (25.9mm±2.0mm)
Wiring Diagram
Note:
1. LEDlescent™ lamp is polarity neutral. Can be installed in either direction.
2. Sockets may be shunted or non-shunted. Tie socket leads together for non-shunted sockets.
AC INPUTWhite
(Neutral)
Black
(Line)
1 LAMP
2 LAMP
3 LAMP
4 LAMP